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2022 Q1: Sermon Series Schedule

From: M Bret Blackford (bret_blackford@yahoo.com)

To: bret_blackford@yahoo.com

Date: Thursday, January 6, 2022, 05:00 PM CST

----- Forwarded Message -----

From: Jeremy Picker <jeremypicker@gmail.com>
To: Steve Haupt <hauptsteven@att.net>; Steve Walker <srainey6@yahoo.com>; Brad Stevens
<brad1125@swbell.net>; Dave Weiler <dave-n-amy-weiler@juno.com>; Keaton Jones
<keaton.jones@sbcglobal.net>; Bret Blackford <bret_blackford@yahoo.com>; Steve Awtrey
<steve.awtrey@gmail.com>; Lane Hamm <lane_hamm@yahoo.com>; Wole Okunade <aokunade@dom.wustl.edu>;
Don Fitzgerald <donaldfitzgerald@att.net>; Louis West <louiswest920@yahoo.com>
Sent: Wednesday, January 5, 2022, 10:41:06 AM CST
Subject: 2022Q1 Sermon Series Schedule

Hello Gents,

I heard that there was a little confusion about the speaking schedule for this sermon series.  This is what I have, and I believe it
is the most up to date version.  I spoke with Jayson before Christmas and he is ready to roll on the 16th of January.  This was the
schedule he had as well.

1) Spirit-Led. (January 2, 2022: Speaker – Jeremy Picker, Elder – Wole) 
	 Spirit-Led (prayerfully following the direction of God)

2) Next Gen. (Jan 9, 2022: Speaker – Jeremy, Elder – Steve Awtrey)
	 Next Gen (investing in the next generation)

3) Family. (Jan 16, 2022: Speaker – Jason Vincent, Elder – Keaton Jones)
	 Family (having a common Father to deeply love one another) (Acts 2:42-47

4) Diversity. (Jan 23, 2022: Speaker – Jeremy Picker, Elder – Steve Walker /Dave Weiler)
	 Diversity (sharing in our oneness; appreciating our differences)

5) Adaptable. (Jan 30, 2022: Speaker – Lane Hamm, Elder – Bret)
	 Adaptable (changing to better honor God)

6) Generosity. (Feb 6, 2022: Speaker – Don, Elder – Brad)
	 Generosity (eagerly giving time, talent, and treasure)

7) Missional. (Feb 13, 2022: Speaker – Jeff Fogarty, Elders – All)
	 Missional (purposefully sharing the good news as you go)
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